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Cucurbit Farm 32 Parker Street Acton 978-460-7735 www.cucurbitfarm.com X
Cider Hill Farm 45 Fern Avenue Amesbury (978) 388-5525 www.ciderhill.com X X X X X X
Barrett's Mill Farm 449 Barrett's Mill Road Concord (978) 254-5609 www.barrettsmillfarm.com X
Verrill Farm 11 Wheeler Road Concord (978) 369-4494 www.verrillfarm.com X X
https://m.facebook.com/Silferleaf-Farm
Silferleaf Farm 460 Strawberry Hill Road Concord (978) 369-3624 | 138845839527927/?ref=page internal X
&mt nav=1
Connors Farm 30 Valley Road Danvers (978) 777-1245 www.connorsfarm.com X X X
Farmer Dave's 437 Parker Road Dracut (978) 349-1952 www.farmerdaves.net X X
Hanson's Farm 20 Nixon Road Framingham (508) 877-3058 | http://www.hansonsfarm.50webs.com X X
Autumn Hills Orchard 495 Chicopee Row Groton (978) 448-8388 www.autumnhillsorchard.com X
https://www.meadowbrookfarmstand.c
Meadowbrook Farm 247 Essex Street Hamilton (978) 468-3030 s/ X
om/
Crescent Farms 140 Willow Avenue Bradford (978) 914-3158 http://www.crescentfarm.com/ X
) ) https://www.facebook.com/Fays-Farm-
Fay's F. & Orchard 120 A b Line Road H hill 978) 373-4874
ay's Farm rchar mesbury Line Roa averhi (978) Orchard-214360268575359/
Rogers Spring Hill Garden &
8 pring 1269 Boston Road Haverhill (978) 372-4780 www.rogersspringhill.com
Farm Center
Turkey Hill Farm 380 Middle Road Haverhill (978) 372-9474 www.turkeyhillfarm.com X
Ferjulian's Farm Stand 7 Lewis Street Hudson (978) 562-3447 www.ferjulians.com
Marini Farm 259 Linebrook Road Ipswich (978) 356-0430 www.marinifarm.com X
Russell Orchards 143 Argilla Road Ipswich (978) 356-5366 http://www.russellorchards.com/ X
Meadow Mist Farm 12 Bacon Street Lexington 781-354-5037 https://www.meadowmistfarm.com/ X
Pickard Farm 155 Great Road Littleton (978) 486-4141 www.pickardfarm.com
Mann Orchards 27 Pleasant Valley Street Methuen 978-683-0361

www.mannorchards.com
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Smolak Farms 315 S. Bradford Street North Andover [ (978) 682-6332 www.smolakfarms.com X X X X X X
Boston Hill Farm 1370 Turnpike Street North Andover | (978) 681-8556 http://www.bostonhillfarm.com/ X X X X X X
Brooksby Farm 54 Felton Street Peabody (978) 531-7456 www.brooksbyfarm.org X X X X X
Kimball Fruit Farm 184 Hollis Street Pepperell (978) 433-9751 https://kimball.farm X X X X X
Chickadee Hill Farm 366 Central Street Rowley 978-948-8620 www.chickadeehillfarmservices.com X
Sunshine Farm 41 Kendall Avenue Sherborn (508) 655-5022 www.sunshinefarmma.com X X X X X
Dowse Orchards 98 North Main Street Sherborn (877) 653-2639 www.dowseorchards.com X
Belkin Family Lookout Farm | 89 South Pleasant Street South Natick (508) 651-1539 www.lookoutfarm.com/ X X X X
Carver Hill Orchard 101 Brookside Ave Stow (978) 897-6117 www.carverhillorchard.com X X X X X X
Derby Ridge Farm 438 Great Road, Rte. 117 Stow (978) 897-7507 https://derbyridgefarm.com/ X
Honey Pot Hill Orchards 138 Sudbury Road Stow (978) 562-5666 www.honeypothill.com X X X
Shelburne Farm 106 West Acton Road Stow (978) 897-9287 www.shelburnefarm.com X X X X
https://connemarahousefarm.com/orch
Connemara Farm 252 Rowley Bridge Road Topsfield (978) 777-5682 ard-connemara-house-farm-topsfield- X X
ma/
Lawndale Farm 91 Frost Road Tyngsboro 978-808-6164 www.lawndalefarm.com X
Parlee Farms 95 Farwell Road Tyngsboro (978) 649-3854 http://www.ParleeFarms.com X X X X X X X
Maple Crest Farm 102 Moulton Street West Newbury | (508) 641-5955 www.maplecrestfarm.biz X X X
https: f d .net tford
Westford Hill Orchard 4 Hunt Road Westford (978) 392-4600 |1tPS://www.farmerdaves.net/westfor X
orchard/
Land's Sake Farm 90 Wellesley Street Weston (781) 893-1162 http://landssake.org/ X X
Wright-Lock Farm 78 Ridge Street Winchester https://www.wlfarm.org/ X X

as of 5/21/23



